University of Maryland Baltimore

FY 2005 Financial Aid - Table 5

Graduate
Loans
Scholarships
Grants
Assistantships

Employment

Totals For: Graduate

Undergraduate
Loans
Scholarships
Grants

Employment

Totals For: Undergraduate

Total For UMB:

Awards

6,924

619

2,266

399

240

10,448

Awards

1,224

266

936

32

2,458

12,906

Amount

$71,527,359

$737,493

$7,469,687

$6,776,416

$934,915

$87,445,870

Amount

$5,930,367

$473,107

$2,020,780

$109,509

$8,533,763

$95,979,633

Average

$10,330
$1,191
$3,296

$16,983

$3,895

Average
$4,845
$1,779
$2,159

$3,422
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