University of Maryland Baltimore FY 2005 Financial Aid - Table 5

Graduate	Awards	Amount	Average
Loans	6,924	\$71,527,359	\$10,330
Scholarships	619	\$737,493	\$1,191
Grants	2,266	\$7,469,687	\$3,296
Assistantships	399	\$6,776,416	\$16,983
Employment	240	\$934,915	\$3,895
Totals For: Graduate	10,448	\$87,445,870	
Undergraduate	Awards	Amount	Average
Loans	1,224	\$5,930,367	\$4,845
Scholarships	266	\$473,107	\$1,779
Grants	936	\$2,020,780	\$2,159
Employment	32	\$109,509	\$3,422
Totals For: Undergraduate	2,458	\$8,533,763	
Total For UMB:	12,906	\$95,979,633	